
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  03/26/2016

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

foote, chuck 5 1 23 5:04.810 12.684 12.825 12.967 113.061

Foote, Brandon 6 2 23 5:05.468 0.658 12.652 12.717 12.807 412.944

Tunnell, Richard 3 3 23 5:07.546 2.736 12.693 12.836 12.937 213.028

Lee, Joel 1 4 23 5:10.049 5.239 12.754 12.906 12.999 313.097

shoole, brian 2 5 22 5:08.135 12.981 13.153 13.344 513.487

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 4 6 20 5:02.134 12.672 12.954 13.188 613.531

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  03/26/2016

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Foote, Brandon 6 1 23 5:04.278 12.619 12.751 12.850 412.903

Tunnell, Richard 3 2 23 5:08.842 4.564 12.621 12.828 12.912 212.977

foote, chuck 5 3 22 5:08.001 12.966 13.021 13.135 113.297

Lee, Joel 1 4 22 5:09.856 1.855 12.875 12.937 13.010 313.092

shoole, brian 2 5 21 5:01.247 13.007 13.170 13.267 513.403

Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 4 6 12 3:07.187 12.359 13.367 14.964 6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

5:05.468Foote, Brandon 2 5:04.278 2 1 3123 23 46/609.7461.

5:04.810foote, chuck 1 5:08.001 1 3 4323 22 45/612.8112.

5:07.546Tunnell, Richard 3 5:08.842 3 2 5223 23 46/616.3883.

5:10.049Lee, Joel 4 5:09.856 4 4 8423 22 45/619.9054.

5:08.135shoole, brian 5 5:01.247 5 5 10522 21 43/609.3825.

5:02.134Tunnell, Nate (dogg) 6 3:07.187 6 6 12620 12 32/489.3216.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  03/26/2016

Novice (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

lytle, casey 1 1 17 5:13.213 15.804 16.612 17.275 118.197

pierce,robert 3 2 14 5:08.495 14.776 17.992 19.971 2 

hicks, malik 4 3 14 5:20.732 12.237 17.676 19.035 21.613 4 

baber, brian 2 4 13 5:23.844 20.203 21.813 23.877 3 



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  03/26/2016

Novice (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

lytle, casey 1 1 17 5:06.263 15.564 16.183 16.788 117.918

pierce,robert 3 2 15 5:12.749 17.446 18.131 19.000 2 

hicks, malik 4 3 12 5:03.009 18.448 19.886 23.982 4 

baber, brian 2 4 12 5:15.109 12.100 20.953 22.531 25.211 3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Novice
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

5:13.213lytle, casey 1 5:06.263 1 1 2117 17 34/619.4761.

5:08.495pierce,robert 2 5:12.749 2 2 4214 15 29/621.2442.

5:20.732hicks, malik 3 5:03.009 3 3 6314 12 26/623.7413.

5:23.844baber, brian 4 5:15.109 4 4 8413 12 25/638.9534.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  03/26/2016

Pro 2 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Moffet, Brad 2 1 19 5:00.967 14.458 15.007 15.187 115.506

Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants" 5 2 19 5:08.941 7.974 14.425 14.769 15.130 215.739

Cooper, Eric 1 3 19 5:13.406 12.439 14.219 15.050 15.445 315.890

Lutz, Jeff 3 4 16 5:05.359 16.360 16.760 17.522 419.220

King, Josh 4 5 6 2:10.210 17.493 21.305  5 
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5
Driver Name Car

#
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Sponsor 10 15

11918  03/26/2016

Pro 2 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants" 5 1 19 5:03.562 15.006 15.174 15.408 215.657

Cooper, Eric 1 2 19 5:15.563 12.001 14.000 14.837 15.347 316.159

Lutz, Jeff 3 3 17 5:10.925 15.785 16.649 17.389 418.128

Moffet, Brad 2 4 1 0:14.281   1 

King, Josh 4 5 0   5 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Pro 2
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918



5:08.941Hood  Jason "Hoody Pants"2 5:03.562 2 1 3119 19 38/612.5031.

5:13.406Cooper, Eric 3 5:15.563 3 2 5219 19 38/628.9692.

5:00.967Moffet, Brad 1 14.281 1 4 5419 1 20/315.2483.

5:05.359Lutz, Jeff 4 5:10.925 4 3 7316 17 33/616.2844.

2:10.210King, Josh 5 5 5 1056 6/130.2105.


